Detachment Of Oregon 2023 Membership
as of 6/23/23

Including Encumbered HQ Transfers
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OR-0122
OR-0134
OR-0150
OR-0158
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OR-0180
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Canby

Frederick And John Ravi
Oregon Trall

Tigard

Cannon Beach

Carlton Memorial
Milwaukie

Sal Holding Sqdn

Canby
Portland
Portland
Tigard
Cannon Beach
Carlton
Milwaukie
Tigard
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1,426

115.38
20.00

107.04
94.06
91.67
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105.12

Detachment of Oregon Totals

-m
Sum: 346 0

1,167

0

1,513

1,414
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Renewal HQ Transfers Totals Goal
107
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Detachment Of Oregon 2023 Membership
as of 6/23/23

District Summary Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

District PUFL  Renewal HQ
Tran
1 OR Dist 0004 SAL 14 0 0 0 14 10 140.00
1 332 0 1,167 0 1,499 1,426 105.12

SUM: 346 0 1,167 0 1,513 1,414 107




Detachment Of Oregon 2023 Membership
as of 6/23/23

County Summary Including Encumbered HQ Transfers

District PUFL Renewal HQ Totals Goal
Tran

1 346 0 1,167 0 1,513 1,436 105.36

SUM: 346 0 1,167 0 1,513 1,414 107
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